
No. of Shares at the
beginning (01-04-
14)/ end of the year
(31-03-15)

% of total
shares of the
company

No. of Shares % of total
shares of the
company

1 164690275 7.98 1-Apr-2014 0

164690275 6.62 31-Mar-2015 164690275 6.62

2 New World Fund Inc 60476096 2.93 1-Apr-2014
23-May-2014 -2055000 Transfer 58421096 2.83

4-Jul-2014 8030000 QIP Allotment 66451096 2.77
31-Oct-2014 -1935000 Transfer 64516096 2.69

64516096 2.59 31-Mar-2015 64516096 2.59

3 24557631 1.19 1-Apr-2014
23-May-2014 -500000 Transfer 24057631 1.17
31-Oct-2014 -479000 Transfer 23578631 0.98

23578631 0.95 31-Mar-2015 23578631 0.95

4 Smallcap World Fund, Inc 18551252 0.90 1-Apr-2014
13-Feb-2014 3328748 Transfer 21880000 1.06
20-Feb-2015 1000000 Transfer 22880000 0.92
13-Mar-2015 2850000 Transfer 25730000 1.03
20-Mar-2015 2000000 Transfer 27730000 1.11
27-Mar-2015 408000 Transfer 28138000 1.13

28138000 1.13 31-Mar-2015 28138000 1.13

5 Vanguard Funds 16587178 0.80 1-Apr-2014
4-Apr-2014 56815 Transfer 16643993 0.81

11-Apr-2014 66444 Transfer 16710437 0.81
18-Apr-2014 12067 Transfer 16722504 0.81

16-May-2014 2575 Transfer 16725079 0.81
23-May-2014 117960 Transfer 16843039 0.82
13-Jun-2014 2575 Transfer 16845614 0.82
30-Jun-2014 12875 Transfer 16858489 0.82

4-Jul-2014 4000000 QIP Allotment 20858489 0.87
11-Jul-2014 453270 Transfer 21311759 0.89
18-Jul-2014 6152551 Transfer 27464310 1.14
25-Jul-2014 57638 Transfer 27521948 1.15
1-Aug-2014 86784 Transfer 27608732 1.15
8-Aug-2014 89630 Transfer 27698362 1.15

22-Aug-2014 33900 Transfer 27732262 1.15
29-Aug-2014 101220 Transfer 27833482 1.16
12-Sep-2014 41366 Transfer 27874848 1.16
10-Oct-2014 125402 Transfer 28000250 1.17
24-Oct-2014 119922 Transfer 28120172 1.17
14-Nov-2014 140998 Transfer 28261170 1.18
21-Nov-2014 94068 Transfer 28355238 1.18
28-Nov-2014 41910 Transfer 28397148 1.18

5-Dec-2014 33900 Transfer 28431048 1.18
12-Dec-2014 124937 Transfer 28555985 1.19

2-Jan-2015 158124 Transfer 28714109 1.20
9-Jan-2015 -55596 Transfer 28658513 1.19

16-Jan-2015 137663 Transfer 28796176 1.20
23-Jan-2015 -1648 Transfer 28794528 1.20
30-Jan-2015 -130687 Transfer 28663841 1.15
6-Feb-2015 -2838 Transfer 28661003 1.15

13-Feb-2015 -27120 Transfer 28633883 1.15
27-Feb-2015 3942 Transfer 28637825 1.15

6-Mar-2015 3942 Transfer 28641767 1.15
13-Mar-2015 3942 Transfer 28645709 1.15
31-Mar-2015 79460 Transfer 28725169 1.15

28725169 1.15 31-Mar-2015 28725169 1.15

6 Blackrock Funds # 14275906 0.69 1-Apr-2014
4-Apr-2014 382691 Transfer 14658597 0.71

11-Apr-2014 343476 Transfer 15002073 0.73
18-Apr-2014 98460 Transfer 15100533 0.73
25-Apr-2014 -18217 Transfer 15082316 0.73
2-May-2014 25088 Transfer 15107404 0.73
9-May-2014 7089 Transfer 15114493 0.73

16-May-2014 27148 Transfer 15141641 0.73
23-May-2014 317753 Transfer 15459394 0.75
30-May-2014 120230 Transfer 15579624 0.75

6-Jun-2014 -126367 Transfer 15453257 0.75
13-Jun-2014 726358 Transfer 16179615 0.78
20-Jun-2014 -44411 Transfer 16135204 0.78
30-Jun-2014 323852 Transfer 16459056 0.80

4-Jul-2014 244886 Transfer 16703942 0.70
11-Jul-2014 7717405 Transfer 24421347 1.02
18-Jul-2014 292815 Transfer 24714162 1.03
25-Jul-2014 390524 Transfer 25104686 1.05
1-Aug-2014 331746 Transfer 25436432 1.06
8-Aug-2014 221234 Transfer 25657666 1.07

15-Aug-2014 91825 Transfer 25749491 1.07
22-Aug-2014 118371 Transfer 25867862 1.08
29-Aug-2014 84748 Transfer 25952610 1.08

Sl. No. Name Shareholding

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)
RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

American Funds Insurance
Series New World Fund 

Cumulative shareholding
during the year (01-04-14 to
31-03-15)

Nil movement
during the year

Life Insurance Corporation of 
India 
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5-Sep-2014 97008 Transfer 26049618 1.08
12-Sep-2014 44017 Transfer 26093635 1.09
19-Sep-2014 -4003 Transfer 26089632 1.09
30-Sep-2014 -13342 Transfer 26076290 1.09

3-Oct-2014 -4006 Transfer 26072284 1.09
10-Oct-2014 -300256 Transfer 25772028 1.07
17-Oct-2014 217700 Transfer 25989728 1.08
24-Oct-2014 79510 Transfer 26069238 1.09
31-Oct-2014 111986 Transfer 26181224 1.09
7-Nov-2014 252018 Transfer 26433242 1.10

14-Nov-2014 280570 Transfer 26713812 1.11
21-Nov-2014 185804 Transfer 26899616 1.12
28-Nov-2014 212107 Transfer 27111723 1.13

5-Dec-2014 310847 Transfer 27422570 1.14
12-Dec-2014 -27905 Transfer 27394665 1.14
19-Dec-2014 -228843 Transfer 27165822 1.13
31-Dec-2014 283511 Transfer 27449333 1.14

2-Jan-2015 120903 Transfer 27570236 1.15
9-Jan-2015 58344 Transfer 27628580 1.15

16-Jan-2015 -233646 Transfer 27394934 1.14
23-Jan-2015 687459 Transfer 28082393 1.17
30-Jan-2015 634352 Transfer 28716745 1.15
6-Feb-2015 288630 Transfer 29005375 1.17

13-Feb-2015 -43849 Transfer 28961526 1.16
20-Feb-2015 145157 Transfer 29106683 1.17
27-Feb-2015 131953 Transfer 29238636 1.17

6-Mar-2015 -7727181 Transfer 21511455 0.86
13-Mar-2015 -8028843 Transfer 13482612 0.54
20-Mar-2015 -2044956 Transfer 11437656 0.46
31-Mar-2015 341981 Transfer 11779637 0.47

11779637 0.47 31-Mar-2015 11779637 0.47

7 14314061 0.69 1-Apr-2014
25-Apr-2014 50000 Transfer 14364061 0.70
6-Jun-2014 370650 Transfer 14734711 0.71

20-Jun-2014 -631742 Transfer 14102969 0.68
30-Jun-2014 -2081449 Transfer 12021520 0.58

4-Jul-2014 3000000 QIP Allotment 15021520 0.63
11-Jul-2014 8171236 Transfer 23192756 0.97
8-Aug-2014 -89595 Transfer 23103161 0.96
5-Sep-2014 251372 Transfer 23354533 0.97

19-Sep-2014 41100 Transfer 23395633 0.97
14-Nov-2014 -759399 Transfer 22636234 0.94
28-Nov-2014 275435 Transfer 22911669 0.95
19-Dec-2014 240907 Transfer 23152576 0.96

23152576 0.93 31-Mar-2015 23152576 0.93

8 Dimensional Funds  # 11900063 0.58 1-Apr-2014
4-Apr-2014 -205150 Transfer 11694913 0.57

25-Apr-2014 -36429 Transfer 11658484 0.56
2-May-2014 -71033 Transfer 11587451 0.56

30-Jun-2014 -835673 Transfer 10751778 0.52
4-Jul-2014 801361 Transfer 11553139 0.48

19-Dec-2014 -801361 Transfer 10751778 0.45
23-Jan-2015 801361 Transfer 11553139 0.48
27-Mar-2015 24173 Transfer 11577312 0.47
31-Mar-2015 40 Transfer 11577352 0.47

11577352 0.47 31-Mar-2015 11577352 0.47

9 5707253 0.28 1-Apr-2014
23-May-2014 -7800 Transfer 5699453 0.28
30-May-2014 -61319 Transfer 5638134 0.27

6-Jun-2014 2950 Transfer 5641084 0.27
13-Jun-2014 49368 Transfer 5690452 0.28

4-Jul-2014 -42340 Transfer 5648112 0.24
11-Jul-2014 -5000 Transfer 5643112 0.23

23-Jan-2015 -5844 Transfer 5637268 0.23
13-Feb-2015 -1090 Transfer 5636178 0.23

5636178 0.23 31-Mar-2015 5636178 0.23

10 5019516 0.24 1-Apr-2014 5019516 0.24

5019516 0.20 31-Mar-2015 5019516 0.20

11 Europacific Growth Fund  * 0 0.00 1-Apr-2014
4-Jul-2014 91597000 QIP Allotment 91597000 3.81

91597000 3.68 31-Mar-2015 91597000 3.68

12 Clsa (Mauritius) Limited  * 0 0.00 1-Apr-2014
4-Jul-2014 42285000 QIP Allotment 42285000 1.76

42285000 1.70 31-Mar-2015 42285000 1.70

Nil movement
during the year

General Insurance
Corporation Of India  #

Deutsche Bank Trust
Company Americas  #

Abu Dhabi Investment
Authority  
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13 4080128 0.20 1-Apr-2014
9-May-2014 919872 Transfer 5000000 0.24

4-Jul-2014 20000000 QIP Allotment 25000000 1.04
25000000 1.00 31-Mar-2015 25000000 1.00

14 1690 0.00 1-Apr-2014
11-Apr-2014 25899 Transfer 27589 0.00

16-May-2014 423 Transfer 28012 0.00
23-May-2014 -638 Transfer 27374 0.00

6-Jun-2014 38 Transfer 27412 0.00
13-Jun-2014 -638 Transfer 26774 0.00
30-Jun-2014 -516 Transfer 26258 0.00

4-Jul-2014 13300000 QIP Allotment 13326258 0.55
11-Jul-2014 -7500 Transfer 13318758 0.55
18-Jul-2014 8470 Transfer 13327228 0.55
25-Jul-2014 1050 Transfer 13328278 0.55

22-Aug-2014 194 Transfer 13328472 0.55
29-Aug-2014 733 Transfer 13329205 0.55
19-Sep-2014 13 Transfer 13329218 0.55
30-Sep-2014 5722349 Transfer 19051567 0.79

3-Oct-2014 -50 Transfer 19051517 0.79
10-Oct-2014 1037500 Transfer 20089017 0.84
31-Oct-2014 -102 Transfer 20088915 0.84
14-Nov-2014 -270 Transfer 20088645 0.84
21-Nov-2014 -453 Transfer 20088192 0.84
28-Nov-2014 -3 Transfer 20088189 0.84
12-Dec-2014 -73 Transfer 20088116 0.84

2-Jan-2015 2277 Transfer 20090393 0.84
9-Jan-2015 14927 Transfer 20105320 0.84

16-Jan-2015 166 Transfer 20105486 0.84
23-Jan-2015 -1265 Transfer 20104221 0.84
30-Jan-2015 -2811 Transfer 20101410 0.81
6-Feb-2015 -11088 Transfer 20090322 0.81

20-Feb-2015 254 Transfer 20090576 0.81
27-Feb-2015 4017 Transfer 20094593 0.81

6-Mar-2015 1036 Transfer 20095629 0.81
13-Mar-2015 1036 Transfer 20096665 0.81
20-Mar-2015 1373 Transfer 20098038 0.81
27-Mar-2015 -1589 Transfer 20096449 0.81
31-Mar-2015 -267 Transfer 20096182 0.81

20096182 0.81 31-Mar-2015 20096182 0.81

*

#

Not in the list of Top 10 shareholders as on 01-04-2014. The same has been reflected above since the shareholder was one of the Top 10 shareholders
as on 31-03-2015.

Ceased to be in the list of Top shareholders as on 31-03-2015. The same is reflected above since the shareholder was on of the Top 10 shareholder as
on 01-04-2014.

Reliance Capital Trustee
Company Limited A/C *

Ontario Teachers' Pension
Plan Board-Np3A - All  *




